11/10/21, 7:27 PM

Mont Vernon, New Hampshire - Official Town Website - 01-10-2017 Agenda

MONT VERNON PLANNING BOARD
PUBLIC MEETING
Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Times are approximate and subject to change without notice.

7:00PM

8:00PM

8:30PM

8:45PM

9:00PM

Orchard Hill Subdivision
Chad Branon for Brett Vaughn

Town Center District Subcommittee

Mail and Announcements
Review of minutes from 12/13/2016

Other Business

Adjournment

https://www.montvernonnh.us/index.php/planning-board-agenda/254-planning-board-agenda-2017/1046-01-10-2017-agenda
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