## MONT VERNON PLANNING BOARD PUBLIC MEETING Tuesday, January 10, 2017

Times are approximate and subject to change without notice.

7:00PM	Orchard Hill Subdivision Chad Branon for Brett Vaughn
8:00PM	Town Center District Subcommittee
8:30PM	Mail and Announcements Review of minutes from 12/13/2016
8:45PM	Other Business
9:00PM	Adjournment